Individual Best Times (All Time)

Georgia Sainsbury - (438092) - Salisbury Stingrays SC - 100 Individual Medley - Short Course

Performance Graph

Swims in Time Order

Time
1:16.58
1:18.53
1:18.54
1:19.12
1:19.71
1:20.77
1:20.93
1:22.72
1:26.59
1:27.30
1:33.85
1:41.56
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Date

02/03/14
21/04/13
24/02/13
08/07/12
26/02/12
27/01/13
22/04/12
03/12/11
03/04/11
27/03/11
09/01/11
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Date

02/03/14
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Meet

Wiltshire ASA Age Group Championships
Salisbury Sprints Open Meet

Wiltshire County Championships
Trowbridge End of Season Celebration Meet
Wiltshire County Championships
Trowbridge New Year Level 3 Meet
Salisbury Stingrays Spring Open Meet
Tigersharks ASC Xmas open Meet
Salisbury Stingrays Spring Open Meet
Wiltshire County Championships
Basingstoke Bluefins AA Graded Open Meet

Salisbury Stingray Champs
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